Releases - March 21, 2023

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

294109
274905
246479
317245
314167
308100
316307
326548
205137
326223
206599
327247
282137
321445
327195
230148
282189
297864
210224
292155
150463
196709
292974

Webb
Goodrich
Rogers
Hennessey
Cayton
Humphrey
Simon
Tucker
Bailey
Lashbrook
Durham
Cathey
McMillan
Brimm
King
Teague
Miller
Ordunez
Collins
Estes
Isaacs
Cline
McCarver

Benjamin
Cedric
Paul
Justin
Anthony
Lawson
Stephen
Dashawn
Jimmie
Brandon
Michael
Anita
Corey
Mark
Joseph
Jason
Michael
John
John
Colton
Claudetta
Jack
Gerald

B
Wayne

Frank
D

W
Michael

Ray

C

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - Out Of State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer

Released From

Madison County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Clay County Detention Center
Boone County Jail

Grant County Detention Center
Webster County Jail

Bullitt County Detention Center
Logan County Detention Center
Logan County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Green River Corr. Complex

Taylor County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr

Pike County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center
McCracken County Jail

Marshall County Detention Center
Shelby County Detention Center
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Casey County Det. Cntr

Barren County Detention Center
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



